2017 Ninja 300 ABS Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover(BHF-BHFB)
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2017 Ninja 300 ABS

PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover(BHF-BHFB)

ITEM NAME

COVER,FILTER CAP (Ref # 14092)

CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)

COVER SEAT,SIDE,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 53065)
COVER SEAT,SIDE,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 53065C)
COVER SEAT,TAIL,LH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 53065G)
COVER SEAT,TAIL,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 53065H)
COVER SEAT,TAIL,RH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 53065K)
COVER SEAT,TAIL,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 53065L)
COVER SEAT,CNT,EBONY (Ref # 53065P)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)

NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,5.8X8.2X4.7 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER,15X15X5 (Ref # 92161B)
WASHER,5.2X12X1.0 (Ref # 92200)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14092-0954
36014-0555
53065-0026-18T
53065-0027-18T
53065-0060-54X
53065-0060-723
53065-0061-54X
53065-0061-723
53065-0062-H8
92009-1662
92015-1531
92039-0709
92075-1808
92151-1703
92152-2178
92154-0182
92154-0918
92154-1003
92161-0631
92161-1459
92161-1522
92200-0784
92210-0817
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