

2017 Ninja 300 ABS

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover(BHF-BHFB)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FILTER CAP (Ref # 14092)	14092-0954	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0555	1
COVER SEAT,SIDE,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 53065)	53065-0026-18T	1
COVER SEAT,SIDE,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 53065C)	53065-0027-18T	1
COVER SEAT,TAIL,LH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 53065G)	53065-0060-54X	1
COVER SEAT,TAIL,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 53065H)	53065-0060-723	1
COVER SEAT,TAIL,RH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 53065K)	53065-0061-54X	1
COVER SEAT,TAIL,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 53065L)	53065-0061-723	1
COVER SEAT,CNT,EBONY (Ref # 53065P)	53065-0062-H8	1
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1662	1
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1531	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	4
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1703	2
COLLAR,5.8X8.2X4.7 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2178	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0182	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0918	2
BOLT,FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1003	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0631	14
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1459	2
DAMPER,15X15X5 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1522	2
WASHER,5.2X12X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0784	2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0817	2